Prestige Equestrian - 14 June 2022

(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 09:26:53

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
25 Tice, Judy MR. MILE HIGH BNOV 0/42.18 0/46.75 25.00
20 Weerts, Rebecca PINBALL BNOV 0/42.80 0/49.93 2
27 Gwizdala, Isabel FLAXCROFT JASPER BNOV 0/38.75 4(K)/50.83 3
22 Bevan, Francesca GREYHILL WISPA 90CM 0/37.30 0/36.80 25.00
23 Hurn, Caitlin WACKO JACKO D'Y SENBEECK Z 90CM 0/43.94 0/56.30 2
49 Bennett, Mark FLORENCE IX 90CM 4(K)/37.10 0/43.81 3
37 Sanderson, Yasmin PINEGROVE APOLLO BNOV 0/44.11 0/50.43 Tkt
29 Chloe Fry ELLA 90CM 0/40.20 4(K)/51.03 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 09:26:53



Prestige Equestrian - 14 June 2022

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 10:03:51

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl
46 Putt, Phoebe ARMITAGE LAD D 0/43.90 0/47.94 30.00
44 Nevile, Tanya Sheila ANNANDALE JUST ANNIE D 0/45.61 4(K)/46.56
25 Tice, Judy MR. MILE HIGH D 7(R:3)/56.48 0/46.86
45 Nevile, Tanya Sheila IRISH LENNIE D 0/44.72 8(KK)/53.15
22 Bevan, Francesca GREYHILL WISPA 1.00M 0/35.50 0/33.91 30.00
24 Sheppard, Olivia J.A .C SURPRISE ADDITION 1.00M 4(K)/38.11 0/37.73 25.00
26 Mcdonald, Hannah GO SPIRIT 1.00M 0/43.50 4(K)/45.41
37 Sanderson, Yasmin PINEGROVE APOLLO 1.00M 0/45.56 0/48.14 Tkt
36 Charlotte Bacon FELIX 1.00M 0/43.06 8(KK)/52.56 Tkt
29 Chloe Fry ELLA 1.00M 0/44.91 8(KK)/52.33 Tkt
38 Sanderson, Yasmin ANNIE 1.00M 0/41.88 0/50.45 Tkt
35 Charlotte Bacon HORSE 1 1.00M 0/41.06 4(K)/49.06 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 10:03:51



Entry

34
53
46
24
39
42
26
39
35

36

Rider

Thomas, Jessica-rose
Power, Anna

Putt, Phoebe
Sheppard, Olivia
Jackson, Lucy

Norvill, Hannah
Mcdonald, Hannah
Jackson, Lucy
Charlotte Bacon

Charlotte Bacon

Prestige Equestrian - 14 June 2022

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 10:49:52

Horse

MIDNIGHT MILLIE BEE

MAKE IT EASY

ARMITAGE LAD

J.A.C SURPRISE ADDITION

HSH HANDSOME HENRY

EVENING CALL

GO SPIRIT

HSH HANDSOME HENRY

HORSE 1

FELIX

Results

0/44.76 0/37.28
0/46.16 0/38.23

0/43.74 0/41.48
12(R:8)/67.56 0/39.80
4(K)/46.25 12(KKK)/44.24
0/50.11 16(KRK:4)/59.70
(KKT)/--.-- Ret.
8(KK)/43.78 0/44.58 HC
0/43.78 0/42.80 Tkt

4(K)/47.33 0/43.58 Tkt

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 10:49:52

Prize

30.00

25.00

1

PI



Entry

34
42
52
21
48

40

Prestige Equestrian - 14 June 2022

(4a) Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Rider

Thomas, Jessica-rose
Norvill, Hannah
Sanderson, Molli Sevinch
Carenza, Emily
Fioravanti, Anna

Jackson, Lucy

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 11:19:53

Horse

MIDNIGHT MILLIE BEE

EVENING CALL

DUNGAR CLOVER

CSF OLYMPIA

BALOU SEA

LUX LIKE QUICKLY

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 11:19:53

Section

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

1.10M

Results

0/44.78 0/38.43
4(K)/46.93 4(K)/43 .48
41(K:37)/96.01 4(K)/44.00
(E)/--.— Elim-Tech
(RT)/--.- Ret.

0/42.48 4(K)/43.15 Tkt

Prize

40.00

30.00

1

PI



Entry

54
40
41

32

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the

Power, Anna
Jackson, Lucy
Jackson, Lucy

Davies, Saskia

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 14 June 2022

National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 11:55:36

Horse Section
CASTLEFIELD BLUE BM1.15
LUX LIKE QUICKLY 1.15M
IMPACT I 1.15M
SINGING USK 1.15M

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 11:55:36

Results Prize

0/43.35 0/36.60 50.00
0/44.86 0/38.80 Tkt
0/43.46 8(KK)/38.82 Tkt

0/48.00 0/43.83 Tkt



Entry

33

47
50
56
28
55
43
41

32

Prestige Equestrian - 14 June 2022

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Rider

Westmore, John
John, Samantha
Doel, Charlotte
John, Samantha
Winter, James
Jones, Ella
Winter, James
Cullimore, Erin
Jackson, Lucy

Davies, Saskia

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 12:38:16

Horse

OUGHTERARD QUALITY

NPS FLORIDA

BALLYDARTON DE REVELE

JACK XII

LOLLYPOP GPH

BACK INACTION

CAPTAIN CRUMBLE

SILVER LINING X

IMPACT II

SINGING USK

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 12:38:16

Section

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

1.20M

Results Prize

0/46.61 0/36.00 50.00
0/42.05 0/40.54 35.00
0/49.50 0/41.45

0/44.85 0/43.41

0/49.70 0/44.50

0/47.54 4(K)/33.68

0/45.20 4(K)/37.91

14(R:10)/63.23 (R)/--.- Elim-Ref

0/41.94 4(K)/38.88 Tkt

0/47.10 0/42.13 Tkt

PI



Entry

28

58

57

Rider

Jones, Ella
Winter Fbhs, Elizabeth

Winter, James

Prestige Equestrian - 14 June 2022

7 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 12:56:18

Horse

BACK IN ACTION 0/48.21 0/38.44

FERNHILL QUALITY STREET 0/44.20 0/38.63

CATHERSTON MAVERICK XVII 1(1)/50.80 0/41.96

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 12:56:18

Results



