(1a) Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round & (1b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 09:26:53

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
25	Tice, Judy	MR. MILE HIGH	BNOV	0/42.18 0/46.75	25.00	1	Υ
20	Weerts, Rebecca	PINBALL	BNOV	0/42.80 0/49.93		2	Υ
27	Gwizdala, Isabel	FLAXCROFT JASPER	BNOV	0/38.75 4(K)/50.83		3	
22	Bevan, Francesca	GREYHILL WISPA	90CM	0/37.30 0/36.80	25.00	1	Y
23	Hurn, Caitlin	WACKO JACKO D'Y SENBEECK Z	90CM	0/43.94 0/56.30		2	Υ
49	Bennett, Mark	FLORENCE IX	90CM	4(K)/37.10 0/43.81		3	
37	Sanderson, Yasmin	PINEGROVE APOLLO	BNOV	0/44.11 0/50.43 Tkt		-	
29	Chloe Fry	ELLA	90CM	0/40.20 4(K)/51.03 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 09:26:53

(2a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (2b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 10:03:51

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
46	Putt, Phoebe	ARMITAGE LAD	D	0/43.90 0/47.94	30.00	1	Υ
44	Nevile, Tanya Sheila	ANNANDALE JUST ANNIE	D	0/45.61 4(K)/46.56		2	
25	Tice, Judy	MR. MILE HIGH	D	7(R:3)/56.48 0/46.86		3	
45	Nevile, Tanya Sheila	IRISH LENNIE	D	0/44.72 8(KK)/53.15		4	
22	Bevan, Francesca	GREYHILL WISPA	1.00M	0/35.50 0/33.91	30.00	1	Υ
24	Sheppard, Olivia	J.A .C SURPRISE ADDITION	1.00M	4(K)/38.11 0/37.73	25.00	2	
26	Mcdonald, Hannah	GO SPIRIT	1.00M	0/43.50 4(K)/45.41		3	
37	Sanderson, Yasmin	PINEGROVE APOLLO	1.00M	0/45.56 0/48.14 Tkt		-	
36	Charlotte Bacon	FELIX	1.00M	0/43.06 8(KK)/52.56 Tkt		-	
29	Chloe Fry	ELLA	1.00M	0/44.91 8(KK)/52.33 Tkt		-	
38	Sanderson, Yasmin	ANNIE	1.00M	0/41.88 0/50.45 Tkt		-	
35	Charlotte Bacon	HORSE 1	1.00M	0/41.06 4(K)/49.06 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 10:03:51

3 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 10:49:52

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
34	Thomas, Jessica-rose	MIDNIGHT MILLIE BEE	0/44.76 0/37.28	30.00	1	Υ
53	Power, Anna	MAKE IT EASY	0/46.16 0/38.23	25.00	2	Υ
46	Putt, Phoebe	ARMITAGE LAD	0/43.74 0/41.48		3	Υ
24	Sheppard, Olivia	J.A .C SURPRISE ADDITION	12(R:8)/67.56 0/39.80		4	
39	Jackson, Lucy	HSH HANDSOME HENRY	4(K)/46.25 12(KKK)/44.24		5	
42	Norvill, Hannah	EVENING CALL	0/50.11 16(KRK:4)/59.70		6	
26	Mcdonald, Hannah	GO SPIRIT	(KKT)/ Ret.		-	
39	Jackson, Lucy	HSH HANDSOME HENRY	8(KK)/43.78 0/44.58 HC		-	
35	Charlotte Bacon	HORSE 1	0/43.78 0/42.80 Tkt		-	
36	Charlotte Bacon	FELIX	4(K)/47.33 0/43.58 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 10:49:52

(4a) Equitop® Senior Newcomers First Round & (4b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 11:19:53

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
34	Thomas, Jessica-rose	MIDNIGHT MILLIE BEE	1.10M	0/44.78 0/38.43	40.00	1	Υ
42	Norvill, Hannah	EVENING CALL	N	4(K)/46.93 4(K)/43.48	30.00	2	
52	Sanderson, Molli Sevinch	DUNGAR CLOVER	1.10M	41(K:37)/96.01 4(K)/44.00		3	
21	Carenza, Emily	CSF OLYMPIA	N	(E)/ Elim-Tech		-	
48	Fioravanti, Anna	BALOU SEA	1.10M	(RT)/ Ret.		-	
40	Jackson, Lucy	LUX LIKE QUICKLY	1.10M	0/42.48 4(K)/43.15 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 11:19:53

(5a) National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier & (5b) Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 11:55:36

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
54	Power, Anna	CASTLEFIELD BLUE	BM1.15	0/43.35 0/36.60	50.00	1	Υ
40	Jackson, Lucy	LUX LIKE QUICKLY	1.15M	0/44.86 0/38.80 Tkt		-	
41	Jackson, Lucy	IMPACT II	1.15M	0/43.46 8(KK)/38.82 Tkt		-	
32	Davies, Saskia	SINGING USK	1.15M	0/48.00 0/43.83 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 11:55:36

(6a) Senior Foxhunter - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 12:38:16

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
33	Westmore, John	OUGHTERARD QUALITY	F	0/46.61 0/36.00	50.00	1	Υ
51	John, Samantha	NPS FLORIDA	1.20M	0/42.05 0/40.54	35.00	2	Υ
47	Doel, Charlotte	BALLYDARTON DE REVELE	F	0/49.50 0/41.45		3	Υ
50	John, Samantha	JACK XII	F	0/44.85 0/43.41		4	Y
56	Winter, James	LOLLYPOP GPH	F	0/49.70 0/44.50		5	Υ
28	Jones, Ella	BACK IN ACTION	1.20M	0/47.54 4(K)/33.68		6	
55	Winter, James	CAPTAIN CRUMBLE	F	0/45.20 4(K)/37.91		7	
43	Cullimore, Erin	SILVER LINING X	1.20M	14(R:10)/63.23 (R)/ Elim-Ref		-	
41	Jackson, Lucy	IMPACT II	1.20M	0/41.94 4(K)/38.88 Tkt		-	
32	Davies, Saskia	SINGING USK	1.20M	0/47.10 0/42.13 Tkt		-	

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 12:38:16

7 National 1.30m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 12:56:18

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
28	Jones, Ella	BACK IN ACTION	0/48.21 0/38.44	100.00	1	Υ
58	Winter Fbhs, Elizabeth	FERNHILL QUALITY STREET	0/44.20 0/38.63		2	Υ
57	Winter, James	CATHERSTON MAVERICK XVII	1(1)/50.80 0/41.96		3	

Printed by Jane Husband at 14/06/2022 12:56:18